Metalux
SkyTrim
Decorative Accent for SkyRidge
Suggested Applications
• Healthcare: wayfinding, paths of egress
• Education: school colors, space identification, pathways
• Sport Venues: team colors, zone/activity identification
• Retail: highlight merchandise, traffic influencer,

NOTE: Chosen color will be matched on acrylic but will appear lighter once applied to lit light guide.
Add Custom Color
number to order code
Color
Reference
CC = Custom
Roscolux
Numeric Color
Specification
Up to a four-digit
number – must be
obtained from
Rosco.
–CC
Field Installed Ordering Information
2COOPER LIGHTING SOLUTIONS     SkyTrim Decorative Accent
Sample Number: 22SR-LD2-29-C-UNV-L835-CD1-SVPD1-U
Rating Series 8 Air Lamp Type LED Lumens Output Reflector
[Blank]= Standard
ATW-SW4= Chicago
Rated 7
22SR= 2' x 2'
SkyRidge
24SR= 2' x 4'
SkyRidge
14SR= 1' x 4'
SkyRidge
12SR= 1' x 2'
SkyRidge
[Blank]= Standard
A= Air Vented 6, 15
LD2= LED 2.0 2' x 2'
Stock
 20= 2000 Lumens
 29= 2900 Lumens
MTO 2
 25= 2500 Lumens
2' x 4'
Stock
 39= 3900 Lumens
 48= 4800 Lumens
MTO 2
 29= 2900 Lumens
 34= 3400 Lumens
 45= 4500 Lumens
 53= 5300 Lumens
 59= 5900 Lumens
 64= 6400 Lumens
1' x 4'
MTO 2
 15= 1500 Lumens
 20= 2000 Lumens
 25= 2500 Lumens
 30= 3000 Lumens
 35= 3500 Lumens
 40= 4000 Lumens
 45= 4500 Lumens
1' x 2'
MTO 2
 9= 900 Lumens
 12= 1200 Lumens
 16= 1600 Lumens
 20= 2000 Lumens
C= Curved (Standard)
S= Straight
Optics Voltage 3 Options CCT Options Driver Type 5 Number of Drivers
[Blank]= Standard 347V= 347 Volt
UNV= Universal
Voltage
120-277
Emergency
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency
battery pack installed 17
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency
battery pack installed 17
GTD2= Bodine Generator Transfer Device 19
ETS2= IOTA Emergency Transfer Switch 19
CCT
L830= 3000K
L835= 3500K
L840= 4000K
L850= 5000K
Flex 4
Flex= Multiple